THE The Oklahoma Caring Foundation, Inc

CARI N G VAN (918) 551-3397-Tulsa
PROGRAM

Tulsa Caring Van
February Public Clinics

Date and Time Location Date and Time Location
Wednesday, February 4 Tulsa Community Service Center Thursday, February 19 Peoria WIC

3p.m.—5p.m. 2015 S Lakewood Ave 1:30 p.m.—4 p.m. 6406 S Peoria Ave
Tulsa 74112 Tulsa 74136

Tuesday, February 10

Good Samaritan

Thursday, February 19

Good Samaritan

5p.m.—7p.m. Asbury Development Center 4:30 p.m. —6:30 p.m. Memorial Baptist Church
6910 S 101st E Ave 2800 S Yale Ave
Tulsa 74133 Tulsa 74114
Wednesday, February 11 Mingo WIC Saturday, February 21 Mexican Consulate
1p.m.—4p.m. 9924 E 21st St 9a.m.—12 p.m. Sequoyah Hills Baptist Church
Tulsa 74129 714 N Harvard Ave

Tulsa 74115

Tuesday, February 17

Food on the Move

Tuesday, February 24

Food on the Move

Tulsa 74129

5p.m.—7p.m. Chamberlain Community Center 5p.m.—7p.m. The Common Good
4940 N Frankfort Ave Northwest HUB
Tulsa 74126 19 S 49t W Ave
Tulsa 74127
Wednesday, February 18 UMA Wednesday, February 25 Mingo WIC
2:30 p.m. —5:30 p.m. Plaza Santa Cecilia lp.m.—4pm. 9924 E 21st St
2160 S Garnett Rd Tulsa 74129

Thursday, February 19
11:30a.m.—1 p.m.

Food on the Move
TCC Northeast Campus
3727 E Apache St
Tulsa 74115

Thursday, February 26
4:30 p.m. —6:30 p.m.

Good Samaritan
Garnett Road Baptist Church
620 S Garnett Rd
Tulsa 74128

The parent or legal guardian must accompany all children.
Please bring a current shot record.
Influenza vaccine is available free of charge for children and Adults.

Services provided to children who are uninsured, Medicaid eligible, or American Indian.
Follow us on Facebook at:
https://www.facebook.com/oklahomacaringfoundation
For more information, please visit our website at:
oklahomacaringfoundation.org
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